TI DESIGNS
Item Qty Reference Description Manufacturer
Manufacturer
Part Number
PCB Footprint
1 1 !PCB1 Printed Circuit Board Any TIDA-00500
2 1 R14 RES, 10.2 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW040210K2FKED 0402
3 1 R17 RES, 115 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW0402115KFKED 0402
4 1 C1 CAP, CERM, 0.1uF, 100V, +/-10%, X7R, 0805 Kemet C0805C104K1RACTU 0805
5 1 C17 CAP, CERM, 22 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0805 Kemet C0805C220J5GACTU 0805_HV
6 1 C18 CAP, CERM, 2200 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0805 TDK C2012C0G1H222J 0805_HV
7 1 C20 CAP, CERM, 0.01 µF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0805 TDK C2012X7R2A103K 0805_HV
8 1 C21 CAP, CERM, 100 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0805 TDK C2012C0G1H101J 0805_HV
9 1 C23 CAP, CERM, 10 µF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0805 MuRata GRM21BR61C106KE15L 0805_HV
10 1 R1 RES, 169 k, 0.1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Yageo America RT0805BRD07169KL 0805_HV
11 1 R15 RES, 4.02 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Panasonic ERJ-6ENF4021V 0805_HV
12 1 R16 RES, 8.87 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Panasonic ERJ-6ENF8871V 0805_HV
13 1 R2 RES, 15.8 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080515K8FKEA 0805_HV
14 1 R23 RES, 1.50 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW08051K50FKEA 0805_HV
15 1 R24 RES, 2.26 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW08052K26FKEA 0805_HV
16 1 R25 RES, 150 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Panasonic ERJ-6ENF1503V 0805_HV
17 1 R26 RES, 187 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Panasonic ERJ-6ENF1873V 0805_HV
18 1 R27 RES, 47.0 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Panasonic ERJ-6ENF4702V 0805_HV
19 1 R28 RES, 30.1 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Panasonic ERJ-6ENF3012V 0805_HV
20 1 R37 RES, 33.2 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080533K2FKEA 0805_HV
21 1 R39 RES, 66.5 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080566K5FKEA 0805_HV
22 1 R4 RES, 4.99 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW08054K99FKEA 0805_HV
23 1 R41 RES, 73.2 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080573K2FKEA 0805_HV
24 1 R45 RES, 52.3 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080552K3FKEA 0805_HV
25 1 R47 RES, 1.02 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW08051K02FKEA 0805_HV
26 2 C6, C10 CAP, CERM, 0.01 µF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0805 TDK C2012X7R1H103K 0805_HV
27 2 R12, R13 RES, 47.5 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080547K5FKEA 0805_HV
28 2 R19, R20 RES, 0, 5%, 0.125 W, 0805 Yageo America RC0805JR-070RL 0805_HV
29 2 R38, R57 RES, 10.0, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080510R0FKEA 0805_HV
30 2 R42, R43 RES, 2.49 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW08052K49FKEA 0805_HV
31 2 R7, R8 RES, 40.2 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080540K2FKEA 0805_HV
32
5 C5, C9, C11, C19, C28 CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0805 TDK C2012X7R1H104K 0805_HV
33
5 R3, R5, R22, R29, R46 RES, 100 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW0805100KFKEA 0805_HV
Capacitor-based Backup Power Supply for PLC ModulesTIDA-00500
Bill of Materials
TI DESIGNS
Item Qty Reference Description Manufacturer
Manufacturer
Part Number
PCB Footprint
Capacitor-based Backup Power Supply for PLC ModulesTIDA-00500
Bill of Materials
34
5 R6, R9, R10, R18, R21 RES, 10.0 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080510K0FKEA 0805_HV
35 1 C8 CAP, CERM, 22 µF, 10 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 1210 TDK C3225X5R1A226M 1210
36 2 C2, C3 CAP, CERM, 10uF, 50V, +/-10%, X7R, 1210 MuRata GRM32ER71H106KA12L 1210
37 3 C14, C15, C22 CAP, CERM, 1 µF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 1210 TDK C3225X7R2A105K200AA 1210
38 1 R11 RES, 0.02, 1%, 0.33 W, 1210 Panasonic ERJ-L14KF20MU 1210M